
 C14

 C15

 C13

 C20

 C12

 C11

 C10

 C9 

 C19
 C8 

 C7 

 C6 

 C5 

 C18

 C4 

 C3 

 C2 

 C1 

 C17

 C16

 CE 
 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

Tyr 268(A)

Thr 118(A)

Trp 265(A)

Glu 122(A)

Ala 117(A)

Phe 212(A)

Gly 121(A)

Ser 186(A)

Cys 187(A)

Met 207(A)

Ala 269(A)

Ile 189(A)

Phe 261(A)

Ala 292(A)

Ret 977(A)

Lys 296(A)


